
SHYC 420 Race Team Calendar 
 
Griffin Pilz, Head Race Coach and c420 Race Coach 
Contact: grif@develup.com, or cell at 203-927-9688  
 
Schedule as of 5/16/2019: 
 

Sachems Head Yacht Club 
Race Team Schedule 2019 

DESIGNATED SHYC TRAVEL 
REGATTAS WITH COACHING 

Date Regatta Name/Location 420 

Friday, July 12, 2019 
Sachems Head Junior 

Regatta 
Yes 

Thursday, July 18, 
2019 

Niantic Bay Junior Olympics Yes (Area-B Qualifier) 

Friday, July 19, 2019 
Madison Beach Club JR 

Regatta 
Yes 

Monday July 22 - 
Tuesday July 23 

JSA 420 Race Week (Cedar 
Point Yacht Club) 

Yes 

Friday, July 26, 2019 Wadawanuck 420 Regatta Yes 

Thursday, August 1, 
2019 

Watch Hill 420 Regatta (RI) Yes 

Tuesday, August 6, 
2019 

All Star Regatta 420 
(location TBD) 

Yes 

Wednesday, August 
7, 2019 

Weekapaug Girl Power 420 
(RI) 

Yes 

Thursday August 8 & 
Friday August 9 

The DINGHY RACE (Volvo) 
420 Race 

(Mystic to Fishers Island to 
Mystic) 

Yes 

Monday, August 12, 
2019 

420 ECSA Team Race 
Champs (at YALE) 

Yes 
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